
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/17/25 at 8:46:37 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
No Recalls
Reported

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

85,466  Last reported odometer reading

2018 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPMCAC0J7400873
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/zwCZysjmG5G8lGuH9PbspJxEiVvYEGMorqTXe9u4Gc9esi9cqTsyoymZ8F_ivZSII-m6gqe9un5OCeL5C31GCaGDJlV7BhE3rgjkNfMZ-Ga6XMOB64Jtge86nXIFKKUjQfkL8hD2TIh_n6igIPHqeNYqEUcKkTlsLdT10YCeEXLy_8zk_AFodcNZXzc2S20sN3NAtAJm9_3WRDoByt39sXLuEn45AjYtB-kEDE1O_pqcmp5PjIs6jBeybY9DY2piGV2TXjH6yVDONLloxpdvYIY7cUTc4ink0JPmpFPZtIcuFdfGhSO8PSyFfH07PmYqCxvmJ2xN6w8N6pHh7P3xYMcl_K43WSQ_oD38OsDz8il2TY2qShezSGWBayqrNltar893vQ9Yku_s1ckR2W3Osw.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

9,970 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

02/09/2018 1 Dealer Inventory

4.7 / 5.0

46 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/14/2018 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

02/14/2018 7 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/30/2018 13 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2020

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years 5 years

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 9,970/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 21,417 85,466

-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/7TorSyyOgmoCodaOGRGB7Nb56R1N-D8Tt4QJiOqlvFYRRhsM9I524eq4dRGCkw1jz6e_q6UyoJaCKRi2jMLzRrGK-6f4XUP6LPkkdATnmSyccL1XRrhbopdXWSgKte1UuXukmlisUCYhRiGXJmF9jQdqRtyKCgQTml6E9WJ6vw4axvXdnHixifA1MePnDFnuD1BhXde0oBgdQ9OqfVjeWsr2vJksvQHF-rHv8EoYdIhHqLOU7MU2kEP-ieA0jFgxH0VSsZ5UZKGy1uVbZF7TfZlZgdDA7n9bioNYh-xDaGNoOTR8JJBFUE69jAAO3qbJcg77ibwtSRuZTbDVvZC62phXdhsydIG2Iej4m2JclZt2PF-jfXwurvcmw8G4COqNznG1gd6UIWWEh0wGUNO2ykQ3r5Uq.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/HPkFM8zphWkfbiasKDyyfGlzSDzcqnG0zQXwz_wS9JpBMoZfouPcWn5X9GNMusPbtxTdYmpoIDr2PP8fiy_mfgYLgVmLVntBK9taeOgOPbWdegDOtHmAyRgvKlngCKT5ZSMyxXV2ReiJlF0WmTPzLS4oaKbqVU7iEo77KH0P81HywKiQHz3FI6msPUCXT1l3kp85qBqU5kQNpXmgWBYd0WRXL9dafogGQjlXtlcuAf_5Eh4VdU0sES-wav6igboKchvupye1mTOjOa40QU1LHMn8OZQuAAze8Al9j2PvBwNjY3d-bx0SZ88tNN0rSziAOYruyXeGcicE4_NYLHFCMZARzLEuxFb4CirO7rx4hqpAWIgpMp-iVtayGzaWfTh0psAiYv0V7h6gfigDsQpmJ85kjm4-.cfx


transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

05/30/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/31/2018 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/31/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Buffalo, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

06/11/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/07/2018 2,623 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

10/26/2018 3,728 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/26/2019 10,203 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Tires rotated

06/26/2019 New York Passed safety inspection

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



Inspection Station Emissions inspection performed

11/25/2019 16,055 Transitowne Kia
West Seneca, NY
716-668-3700
transitownekiaofwestsenec
a.com

4.7 / 5.0

881 Verified Reviews

498 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/12/2020 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/23/2020 21,417 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/24/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Tonawanda, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cattaraugus, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/03/2021 47,901 Walmart Auto Care Center
Springville, NY
716-592-1476
https://www.walmart.com

4.1 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire pressure monitoring system reset
Tire pressure sensor reprogrammed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

06/22/2021 53,327 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tonawanda, NY
716-833-1917
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

146 Verified Reviews

146 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

11/09/2021 71,512 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/24/2022 85,466 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tonawanda, NY
716-833-1917
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-



146 Verified Reviews

146 Customer Favorites

07/22/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cattaraugus, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/19/2022 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #22V703
Recall #SC249F SC249F TOW HH
INSPECT/REPLACE +FUSE: DIO
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

01/27/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2302B CS2302B ANTI-
THEFT SW & DECAL: QL
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

08/29/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/17/25 8:46:37 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 KIA SPORTAGE vehicle (VIN:
KNDPMCAC0J7400873), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/17/25 at 9:46 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


